
Sung Cho Sung.Cho@kingcounty.gov
Stephanie Santos Stephanie.Santos@kingcounty.gov

Tricia Diamond tdiamond@kingcounty.gov
Adé Franklin Ade.Franklin@kingcounty.gov

Chris Franco Chris.Franco@kingcounty.gov
Cristina González (Public Health) crgonzalez@kingcounty.gov

Group lead − Pamela Stearns Pamela.Stearns@kingcounty.gov 

Richard Gelb Richard.Gelb@kingcounty.gov 
Joy Bryngelson  
Joy.Bryngelson@kingcounty.gov

Name

Asian Pacific Islander

Black/African 

Latinx

Native American 
Leadership Council

Anti-Racist White 
Action Group

Contacts

King County Employee Resource/Affinity Groups 


